p23000005237

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	L *****	
/D::	siness Entity Name)	
/ Du	Siness Entity (4ame)	
(Do	cument Number)	
₁c Copi e s	Certificates of	f Status
- ···		
acial Instructions to Filin	ng Officer.	

Office Use Only



200401248752

S. CHATHAM
JAN 24 2023

SECRETARY OF STATE CONTROLL OF CONTROL OF CONTR

()

1: -5

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314

SUBJECT:	Alfa Dental Holdings, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	EXX87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM: _		o Dykema Gossett PLLC e (Printed or typed)	
_	39577 Woodward		
		Address	
	Bloomfleid Hills, N		
	City	, State & Zip	
	248-203-0785		
_	Daytime 1	Telephone number	
	tursonoff@yahoo.		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:_	01/24/2023			
	Janelle l	Davis	_	
Refere	nce #:188	8018	_	
Entity N	Name:	ALFA DENTA	L HOLDINGS,	INC.
/	Articles of Incorporati			
	Amendment			
	Change of Agent			
	Reinstatement			
	Conversion			
	Merger			
	Dissolution/Withdrawa	al		
	Fictitious Name			
\checkmark	Other Please provide a	certified copy of the	ne filing evidence as w	rell as a certificate of status
Author	ized Amount:	\$87.50		
Signati	ure: <u>Janelle</u>	Davis		

F: 800.944.6607

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

IRTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation	on shall be: Alfa Dental I	loidings, inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCI			ailing address, if different is:
6960 Bonneval Road	, Suite 102		
Jacksonville, FL 322			
ARTICLE III PURPOS The purpose for which the	SE e corporation is organized is: any ar	ıd all lawful busines	8
			∑
			23 JAN 2
			24 PM
			<u>_</u>
	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Angella Tursunov, Director	Name and Title:	Tim Tursonoff, CEO
Address	4454 Gien Kernan Pkwy E		4454 Glen Kernan Pkwy E
•	Jacksonville, FL 32224		Jacksonville, FL 32224
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	
- -			
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	·
-			
_			

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Add			
Audi			
			-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>
ARTICI E VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and	I Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:	.
Name:	Tim Tursonoff		23
Address:	4454 Glen Kernan Pkwy E		23 JAN 24
	Jacksonville, FL 32224		
ADTICLE U	, INCORDOR (TOP		PH 4: 25
	I INCORPORATOR		42
	inddress of the Incorporator is: Tim Tursonoff		64 01/0
Name:			
Address:	4454 Glen Kernan Pkwy E		
	Jacksonville, FL 32224		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	II EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date (If an effec ti	, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) inot be more than five days pr	ior or 90 days after the
filing.)			
Note: If the the document	late inserted in this block does not meet the applica 's effective date on the Department of State's recor	ble statutory filing requirements, ds.	this date will not be listed
	,		
Having been certificate, I d	named as registered agent to accept service of proces m familiar with and occept the appointment as regi	is for the above stated corporation stered agent and agree to act in th	n at the place designated in this capacity
X	- Husbrot		1-23-2023
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this	document and affirm that the facts stared herein	re true. I am aware that the fal	lse information submitted i
document to i	he Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	ony as proviaea for in s.817.155,	<i>P.</i> 3.
			1-23-2023